
 
Group Training Class Schedule for July 2018 
Florida Veterinary League and Sebastian Animal Hospital  
 

 

Class Dates Details 

Pet Dog Manners and Behavior 
Wednesday evening at 6:30 pm  
At Florida Veterinary League 
1360 US 1  
Suite 7 
Vero Beach 

Wed, 7/11/18 at 6:30 pm 
Wed, 7/18/18 at 6:30 pm 
Wed, 7/25/18 at 6:30 pm 
Wed, 8/1/18 at 6:30 pm 

This 4-week class teaches you 
how to train your dog to be a 
fabulous companion. Some of 
the skills taught are sit, down, 
stay, come and polite leash 
manners. This class is an hour a 
week for 4 weeks and is $95.00. 

Pet Dog Manners and Behavior 
Thursday night at 6 pm 
At Sebastian Animal Hospital 
948 US 1 
Sebastian 

Thurs, 7/12/18 at 6 pm 
Thurs, 7/19/18 at 6 pm 
Thurs, 7/26/18 at 6 pm 
Thurs, 8/2/18 at 6 pm 

This 4-week class teaches you 
how to train your dog to be a 
fabulous companion. Some of 
the skills taught are sit, down, 
stay, come and polite leash 
manners. This class is an hour a 
week for 4 weeks and is $95.00. 

Therapy Dog Manners 
Monday evening at 6 pm at  
VCA Florida Veterinary League,  
1360 US 1  
Suite 7 
Vero Beach 

Mon, 7/9/18 at 6 pm 
Mon, 7/16/18 at 6 pm 
Mon, 7/23/18 at 6 pm 
Mon, 7/30/18 at 6 pm 

This class concentrates on tasks 
specific to making Therapy Dog 
visits. This class is taught by 
Sheri Anderson, CPDT-KA and 
Alliance of Therapy Dogs 
evaluator. This class is an hour a 
week for 4 weeks and is $95.00. 

Private Training in Your Home By Appointment 1-hour individual visit for 
$80.00  
Or 4 session packages for 
$280.00 

 
Please bring a regular leash, not a retractable, a regular collar or harness and lots of tiny treats your dog 

can eat in 1 bite. I recommend athletic or other sturdy shoes. You may have to move fast! 
Find us on Facebook – Best Behavior Pet Training. 

For additional information, please contact 
Cissy Sumner at Best Behavior Pet Training, 772-978-7863 or bbdogtraining@bellsouth.net 

www.bestbehaviorpettraining.com 

 


